21 Ocak 2006 Cumartesi

3. Kosu Saat:13:30

ikramiye

Forma S Atismi
1 ZAFER()

2 BEZIRGAN(7)

3 GOKSUN(11)

4 KORPE(@)

5 ATLASHAN(2)

6 ERENBERK(3)
7 AGELYA(1)

8  KIZILDOGAN(10)
9 KARGIN@)

10 KARATAY(12)

11 GIZEMKIZ(5)

12 DEMRKAPI(9)

Yaris Sonuglan

Béliinen Handikap 20 (Grup B)/DHOW

1.)13.000 £

Yas
4yda

4yka
4yaa
4dyak
4yaa
4yaa
4yak
4yda
4yka
4dyka
4ykk

4yaa

Orijin(Baba - Anne)
TIGRES LIGHT (US) - ZAFIRE 16

OZGIN- MATRA.75

ANAVARZA - MATRA 63
BEMROGLU - BAK BAK

HASTAY - ALTNG(L

ALAZ - SABKA.77

EVAEL (FL) - SEYYARE64
SARAR - KEMYETULIRAK.56

TIKI TORK KU (US) - SEYYARE50
SERTAN- NAZIVA.30

SAKARYA - BAGDATGULU.32

ALKURUS.13 - ZBRA.124

2)5.200 ¢

Siklet Jokey
62 SKAYA
595  ABIRDAL
54 D.YILDIZ
575  APOLAT
605  OKAYA
605 MKAYA
56,5  ADOST
55,5  RTASDELEN
575  MGCARDAKLI
50 I.HKETVE
56 MBAYIR
55 AGCELIK

3.)2.600 ¢

Sahip Antrendrii
BUL. KARAYAGIZ MKILICSEREN
A SEV. SEZEN KEMDEMR
MEH. SEGKIN ALTGUNES
SAF.DIL HAS ALTUNBAS
CUN. CALICIOGLU S.AKGOZ
ENV. ALTIN U.ARSLAN
SAD. TURAN HAL SIMSEK
BUL. KARAYAGIZ MKILICSEREN
ZEK. KARATAS H.CANSU
SIT. SIMSEK H.SIMSEK
NAS. ARTAR O.KAPLAN
AYS. BAYDAN S.ALTUNTAS

Derece

1.33.88

1.33.97

1.34.37

1.34.70

1.34.71

1.34.73

1.34.97

1.35.03

1.35.76

1.36.28

1.38.12

14041

Adana Hipdromu (8. Yanis Giinii)

1300 Kum
4)1.300 ¢

Gy AGF St Fark
1,30 3 1/2BOY
3,60 12 2BOY
3,00 8 2BOY
11,90 5

10,85 11

385 4

10,40 9

1,30 6

10,05 10

15,55 2

26,75 7

8,50 1

G Gik.

HP
53

48

37

48

50

50

50

40

50

14

49

47



